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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CARSON HILDRE  73.0   0.00080.00  80.00  615.20  1
HAYDEN WIESER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LUKE MAVITY   0.0   8.80080.00  80.00  550.30 10
BLAKE EGGL   0.0   9.30070.00  70.00  455.42  2
JON PEEK   0.0   9.60060.00  60.00  360.54  7
SETH MURPHY   0.0   9.70050.00  50.00  265.66 11
TEIGEN EARSLEY   0.0  10.00040.00  40.00  170.78 12
CANNIN CARSON   0.0  10.20025.00  25.00   47.44 13
JORDAN STATON   0.0  10.20025.00  25.00   47.44  9
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  11.40010.00  10.00    0.00  3
BLU MILLER   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BRYCEN GLASS   0.0  15.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
GARRETT PETERSON   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  16.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0  18.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LAFE NELSON   0.0  18.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  20.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LANE BUNN   0.0  21.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
JORY BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TREY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
RILEY STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TANNER WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.20080.00  80.00  860.99 47
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   2.50065.00  65.00  704.45 33
BAILEY BERG   0.0   2.50065.00  65.00  704.45 28
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   2.60045.00  45.00  430.50 40
DAWN CARSON   0.0   2.60045.00  45.00  430.50 43
KAYLE ROHDE   0.0   2.70025.00  25.00  215.25 42
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0   2.70025.00  25.00  215.25 27
SADIE DALE   0.0   2.80010.00  10.00  156.54  8
SOFIE HUFF   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00   65.23 15
RAYNA MORTENSON   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00   65.23 20
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00   65.23 14
KIA ROHDE   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
HATTIE VARTY   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
MEGAN DANKS   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
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BILLI FORTIER   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TAVI SCOTT   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KELLY VETTER   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
HALEY VOLLMER   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ALEXA VARTY   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
LEXIE PETERS   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   5.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KAYLOR KUDLOCK   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
AVA MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KINLEY BRANDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
SIDNEY SANDSTROM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CANDACE SCHENK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
CLANCY HORNBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
BONITA HORNBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
TESS MORTENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CHEZNIE BEST   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
LAURA WALTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
FAITH HEIM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SHANNOAH DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RILEY FREI   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CADE ELSE  60.0   0.00080.00  80.00  528.44  5
TATE ECK  53.0   0.00070.00  70.00  432.36  6
STRAN SORENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DYLAN SUHR   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
COLE PATENEAUDE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
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JACK CHASE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LANE ROSSOW   0.0   4.00080.00  80.00  367.36  4
RIVER VOIGT   0.0   4.10070.00  70.00  275.52  5
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   5.00060.00  60.00  183.68  6
ROPE SMITH   0.0   8.00050.00  50.00   91.84  7
JACE BOOTE   0.0  11.40040.00  40.00    0.00  1
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0  11.60030.00  30.00    0.00  1
CODY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
TREY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
GARRET ARNDORFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
ELI BURK   (1)   0.0   6.00080.00  80.00  678.60  4
BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0   6.00080.00  80.00  678.60  4
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   6.30070.00  70.00  561.60  4
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0   6.30070.00  70.00  561.60  4
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0   6.50060.00  60.00  444.60  1
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0   6.50060.00  60.00  444.60  1
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   6.90050.00  50.00  327.60  9
TUCKER DALE   (2)   0.0   6.90050.00  50.00  327.60  9
JIM GRAVEN   (1)   0.0   7.50040.00  40.00  210.60 10
ADAM GRAVEN   (2)   0.0   7.500 0.00   0.00  210.60 10 (N/M)
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0  10.10030.00  30.00  117.00  9
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0  10.10030.00  30.00  117.00  9
COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0  10.60020.00  20.00    0.00 10
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0  10.60020.00  20.00    0.00 10
BREECE OAKLAND   (1)   0.0  11.10010.00  10.00    0.00  3
TEIGEN EARSLEY   (2)   0.0  11.10010.00  10.00    0.00  3
ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WYETT MAGILKE   (1)   0.0  13.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0  13.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0  20.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0  20.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KAYLE ROHDE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LANE BUNN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JACE BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CLAY SCHMALZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JED BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CODY KLEEMANN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
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KIA ROHDE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TROY BUNN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
STRAN SORENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
COLE SCHMALZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TANNER WZNICK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TREY BOHMBACH   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BUCKY KUKLA   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
AVA MURPHY   0.0  14.77580.00  80.00  816.29 40
DAWN CARSON   0.0  15.04770.00  70.00  704.98  3
TISA PEEK   0.0  15.14060.00  60.00  630.77  1
LINDEN SCHENK   0.0  15.16550.00  50.00  482.35 32
CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  15.20640.00  40.00  333.94 15
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  15.22730.00  30.00  222.62  8
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  15.23820.00  20.00  185.52 14
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.25210.00  10.00  148.42  4
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  15.271 0.00   0.00  111.31 37
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  15.281 0.00   0.00   74.21  6
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  15.289 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
REBA SHEARER   0.0  15.329 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0  15.335 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ADDYSEN JAEGER   0.0  15.339 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CASSI JOHNSON   0.0  15.347 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KORREY TWEED   0.0  15.357 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KATELYN FREDERICKSON   0.0  15.377 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  15.431 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  15.432 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  15.463 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  15.482 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  15.485 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BERGAN JAEGER   0.0  15.507 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
KINLEY SHIPP   0.0  15.579 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  15.583 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  15.612 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  15.622 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  15.635 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
RILEY FREI   0.0  15.674 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SADIE DALE   0.0  15.689 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  15.690 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  15.690 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
SHANNON ECK   0.0  15.696 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
ANGIE LABER   0.0  15.723 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DONNA GRANN   0.0  15.731 0.00   0.00    0.00 28 (N/M)
SOFIE HUFF   0.0  15.778 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  15.832 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
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MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0  15.872 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
HAYDEN JAEGER   0.0  15.915 0.00   0.00    0.00 43
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0  15.934 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  16.003 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  16.052 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  16.123 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
AMY WZNICK   0.0  16.123 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TIFFANY BUNN   0.0  16.569 0.00   0.00    0.00 42
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  16.749 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  16.976 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0  17.150 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  17.777 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
LORI NELSON   0.0  20.365 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CHEZNIE BEST   0.0  20.632 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  20.842 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
KAYDEN LUNDQUIST   0.0  25.164 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
NIKKI BRANDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
FAITH HEIM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JB LORD   0.0   2.00080.00  80.00  442.56  1
CLAYTON DANKS   0.0   2.20070.00  70.00  331.92  9
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   2.80060.00  60.00  221.28  6
KELLY EGGL   0.0   2.90050.00  50.00  110.64  1
BILL JORGENSON   0.0   3.20040.00  40.00    0.00  3
ADAM GRAVEN   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
ROB TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
RYAN LINDER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI  77.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1018.40  9
CODY EBERLE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
HAYES WEINBERGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
PITCH HAGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JESSE HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
LUKE STOLT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
GAGE GAY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BREXTYN YANISH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7


